
Applicant
Type

Matched -
Current Year
Graduates

Matched -
Previous Years

Graduates
Matched - Total

Unmatched -
Current Year
Graduates

Unmatched -
Previous Years

Graduates

Unmatched -
Total

Final Participants
- Current Year
Graduates

Final Participants
- Previous Years

Graduates

Final Participants
- Total

CMG

IMG

USMG

Grand
Total

4,576

22

1,562

2,992

1,547

7

1,418

122

3,029

15

144

2,870

1,154

5

1,007

142

1,013

3

978

32

141

2

29

110

3,422

17

555

2,850

534

4

440

90

2,888

13

115

2,760

2023 R-1 Main Residency Match
Table 1: Summary of match results

Copyright © 2023, Canadian Resident Matching Service. All rights reserved. No part of this report may be used or reproduced in any form or by any
means, or stored in a database or retrieval system without prior written permission of the publisher except in the case of brief quotations embodied in
critical articles and reviews.


