

2023 R-1 Main Residency Match Table 1: Summary of match results

Applicant Type	Matched - Current Year Graduates	Matched - Previous Years Graduates	Matched - Total	Unmatched - Current Year Graduates	Unmatched - Previous Years Graduates	Unmatched - Total	Final Participants - Current Year Graduates	Final Participants - Previous Years Graduates	Final Participants - Total
CMG	2,760	90	2,850	110	32	142	2,870	122	2,992
IMG	115	440	555	29	978	1,007	144	1,418	1,562
USMG	13	4	17	2	3	5	15	7	22
Grand Total	2,888	534	3,422	141	1,013	1,154	3,029	1,547	4,576

Copyright © 2023, Canadian Resident Matching Service. All rights reserved. No part of this report may be used or reproduced in any form or by any means, or stored in a database or retrieval system without prior written permission of the publisher except in the case of brief quotations embodied in critical articles and reviews.